KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
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2016-342
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2016-340
2016-339
2016-338
2016-337
2016-336
2016-335
2016-334
2016-333
2016-332
2016-331
2016-330
2016-329
2016-328

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/05/16 23:0223:02:55
01/05/16 22:3922:39:14
01/05/16 22:2422:24:49
01/05/16 22:0422:04:41
01/05/16 21:4321:43:10
01/05/16 21:3221:32:48
01/05/16 21:2021:20:43
01/05/16 20:5820:58:36
01/05/16 20:3120:31:17
01/05/16 20:2520:25:50
01/05/16 20:2020:20:53
01/05/16 20:1020:10:59
01/05/16 19:5819:58:18
01/05/16 19:2019:20:46
01/05/16 19:0419:04:24
01/05/16 19:0119:01:53
01/05/16 18:4618:46:21
01/05/16 18:3518:35:28
01/05/16 18:1318:13:46
01/05/16 18:0318:03:38
01/05/16 17:3817:38:54
01/05/16 17:3417:34:10
01/05/16 17:2117:21:35
01/05/16 17:1517:15:39
01/05/16 17:1017:10:35
01/05/16 17:0817:08:06
01/05/16 17:0617:06:31
01/05/16 16:5616:56:37
01/05/16 16:5416:54:59
01/05/16 16:4716:47:34
01/05/16 16:4016:40:10
01/05/16 16:4116:41:23
01/05/16 16:3216:32:48
01/05/16 16:3316:33:48
01/05/16 16:1916:19:44
01/05/16 16:1716:17:50
01/05/16 16:0816:08:48
01/05/16 16:0716:07:11
01/05/16 16:0116:01:25
01/05/16 15:5415:54:44
01/05/16 15:3415:34:40
01/05/16 15:1315:13:46
01/05/16 14:4014:40:06
01/05/16 14:3711:00:00
01/05/16 14:2314:23:06
01/05/16 14:2014:20:58
01/05/16 14:1314:13:37
01/05/16 14:0814:08:35
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11

Location/Address

BRUYN AVE @ ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

267 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET @ IWO JIMA LANE, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

97 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

DEDRICK STREET, KINGSTON
POUGHKEEPSIE CITY PD

101 FAIR ST, KINGSTON

137 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

407 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

KINGSTON PLAZA

187 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

110 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S MEDICAL GROUP

200 WILBUR AVE, KINGSTON

POST 2

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

115 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON
164 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGST...

US POST OFFICE

LUCAS AVENUE @ LAFAYETTE AVENUE, KINGSTO...

GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
187 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ S MANOR AVENUE, KING...

INTERCHANGE @ CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ GAGE STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON

230 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

34 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

106 GREENKILL AVE, KINGSTON

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

54 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

DR. SIEVERT

FRANK GUIDO'S LITTLE ITALY

ULSTER GREENE ARC

MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST CPS 25C
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
DISPUTE 27D

MEET COMPLAINANT/UNKNOWN PRO...

EDP 98E

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
FOUND PROPERTY 19
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CHECK WELFARE 111

FOOT PATROL 68A

SICK REPORT 118

DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
FOLLOW-UP 04F

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FINGERPRINTING 34

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

CHECK WELFARE 111

CHECK WELFARE 111
FOLLOW-UP 04F

COURT PAPERS SERVED 108A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PARKING PROBLEM 87

Disposition
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KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-327
2016-326
2016-325
2016-324
2016-323
2016-322
2016-321
2016-320
2016-319
2016-318
2016-317
2016-316
2016-315
2016-314
2016-313
2016-312
2016-311
2016-310
2016-309
2016-308
2016-307
2016-306
2016-305
2016-304
2016-303
2016-302
2016-301
2016-300
2016-299
2016-298
2016-297
2016-296
2016-295
2016-294
2016-293
2016-292
2016-291
2016-290
2016-289
2016-288
2016-287
2016-286
2016-285
2016-284
2016-283
2016-282
2016-281

Date/DOB Time

Officer

01/05/16 13:5413:54:10
01/05/16 13:4813:48:21
01/05/16 13:4313:43:30
01/05/16 13:1013:10:01
01/05/16 12:5812:58:34
01/05/16 12:5312:53:02
01/05/16 12:3912:39:42
01/05/16 12:2212:22:54
01/05/16 12:2112:21:23
01/05/16 12:2012:20:18
01/05/16 11:5411:54:49
01/05/16 11:3711:37:34
01/05/16 11:3211:32:13
01/05/16 11:1711:17:44
01/05/16 10:5210:52:13
01/05/16 10:4210:42:46
01/05/16 10:3710:37:55
01/05/16 10:3810:38:39
01/05/16 10:2810:28:42
01/05/16 10:3010:30:42
01/05/16 10:2510:25:14
01/05/16 10:1710:17:31
01/05/16 10:1210:12:42
01/05/16 10:0910:09:45
01/05/16 09:5509:55:55
01/05/16 09:2509:25:41
01/05/16 09:0909:09:58
01/05/16 09:0509:05:55
01/05/16 08:5608:56:09
01/05/16 08:5108:51:03
01/05/16 08:3708:37:36
01/05/16 08:3708:37:30
01/05/16 08:0608:06:03
01/05/16 08:0508:05:09
01/05/16 07:3007:30:32
01/05/16 06:2906:29:34
01/05/16 05:4905:49:27
01/05/16 04:0304:03:04
01/05/16 03:0203:02:14
01/05/16 02:5402:54:17
01/05/16 02:5402:54:08
01/05/16 02:5302:53:16
01/05/16 02:3502:35:52
01/05/16 02:0602:06:34
01/05/16 01:5401:54:14
01/05/16 01:1001:10:20
01/05/16 00:4700:47:24
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Location/Address

ELAINE DRIVE @ LINDERMAN, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

STOCKADE ARMS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS
UNDERPASS

71 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
CITGO

219 CATHERINE STREET, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
STEWARTS (BOULEVARD)

219 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DELAWARE AVE BRIDGE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA, KINGSTON

DAILY FREEMAN BUILDING

CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
J.WATSON BAILEY MIDDLE SCHOOL
ADVANCED AUTO PARTS I

J.WATSON BAILEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

356 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

27 PRINCE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

SHAMROCK TAVERN

KINGSTON CITY HALL

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

66 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ PEARL STREET, KINGSTON
STOCKADE ARMS

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CITGO

ALBANY AVE @ HUMP, KINGSTON

FORSYTH NATURE CENTER

FAIRVIEW GARDEN APARTMENTS

GREENKILL AVENUE @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGS...

MONTREPOSE AVENUE, KINGSTON
ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH

SMITH AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTO...

BROADWAY @ HOFFMAN ST, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
WARRANT ARREST 81A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

CIVIL MATTER 08

FOLLOW-UP 04F

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT RECALLED 81R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ESCORT 14

EDP 98E

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
INFORMATION ONLY 04

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PATROL REQUEST 12

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

DISPUTE 27D

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

SICK REPORT 118

LARCENY 44

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

VOID 124

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition
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Total Hits: 95



